
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Site Investigation 2 days Mon 10/19/20 Tue 10/20/20

2 Previous Studies 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20

3 Feasibility Study 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20

4 Surveying 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20

5 Hydrologic 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20

6 Hydraulic 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20

7 Modeling 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20

8 Geomorphologic Design 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20

9 Geomorphic Assessment 79 days Mon 11/2/20 Tue 4/6/21

10 Identify and Catalouge Instability Areas 3 days Mon 11/2/20 Wed 11/4/20

11 Channel Conditions 2 days Fri 4/2/21 Mon 4/5/21

12 Restoration Targets/Priorities 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

13 Geotechnical Analysis 83 days Thu 10/22/20 Thu 4/1/21

14 Field Sampling Plan 1 day Thu 10/22/20 Thu 10/22/20

15 Data Collection 1 day Fri 3/5/21 Fri 3/5/21

16 Sample Testing 15 days Fri 3/12/21 Thu 4/1/21

17 Sieve Analysis & Atterberge Limits 10 days Fri 3/12/21 Thu 3/25/21

18 Soil Classification 1 day Tue 3/30/21 Tue 3/30/21

19 Analysis 2 days Wed 3/31/21 Thu 4/1/21

20 Biological and Ecological Assessment 51 days Wed 10/21/20 Mon 2/15/21

21 Identify Surrounding Site Interactions 1 day Wed 10/21/20 Wed 10/21/20

22 Exsisiting Flora Identification 5 days Tue 1/12/21 Mon 1/18/21

23 Exsisting Fauna Identification 1 day Tue 1/12/21 Tue 1/12/21

24 Invasive Species Abatement 1 day Tue 1/26/21 Tue 1/26/21

25 Native Species Re-Vegitation Plan 4 days Wed 2/10/21 Mon 2/15/21

26 Open Channel Design 27 days Fri 2/26/21 Mon 4/5/21

27 Materials 1 day Wed 3/31/21 Wed 3/31/21

28 Geomorphic Stability 3 days Thu 4/1/21 Mon 4/5/21

29 Hydraulics 25 days Fri 2/26/21 Thu 4/1/21

30 Culvert Master 4 days Fri 2/26/21 Wed 3/3/21

31 HEC-RAS Analysis 14 days Mon 3/15/21 Thu 4/1/21

32 Plan Set 48 days Fri 1/29/21 Tue 4/6/21

33 Template 1 day Fri 1/29/21 Fri 1/29/21

34 Cover Page 1 day Fri 1/29/21 Fri 1/29/21

35 Construction Notes 1 day Mon 2/1/21 Mon 2/1/21

36 Channel Plan, Profile, and Cross-Sections 2 days Fri 4/2/21 Mon 4/5/21

37 Re-Vegitation Plan 2 days Tue 2/16/21 Wed 2/17/21

38 Construction Details 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

39 Project Impacts 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

40 Regulatory 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

41 Health 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

42 Environmental 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

43 Economic 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

44 Social 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

45 Project Deliverables 63 days Mon 2/1/21 Wed 4/28/21

46 Client Deliverables 63 days Mon 2/1/21 Wed 4/28/21

47 30% Plan Set 5 days Mon 2/1/21 Fri 2/5/21

48 60% Plan Set 4 days Tue 3/2/21 Fri 3/5/21

49 90% Plan Set 2 days Wed 4/7/21 Thu 4/8/21

50 Final Plan Set 5 days Thu 4/22/21 Wed 4/28/21

51 Course Deliverables 62 days Tue 2/2/21 Wed 4/28/21

52 30% Deliverables 5 days Tue 2/2/21 Mon 2/8/21

53 60% Deliverables 6 days Tue 2/16/21 Tue 2/23/21

54 90% Deliverables 10 days Tue 3/23/21 Tue 4/6/21

55 Final Deliverables 2 days Tue 4/27/21 Wed 4/28/21

56 Project Management 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21

57 Client Meetingigs 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21

58 Team meatings 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21

59 Technical Advisor Meetings 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21

60 Gradingin Instructor Meetings 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21

61 Correspondence 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21

62 Schedule Management 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21

63 Resource Management 103 days Mon 10/19/20 Mon 4/26/21
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